

FIR No. 188/17
State Vs. Sonu etc.
PS : Burari

16.08.2017

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for State.

All three accused in JC.

Ahlmad has checked challan and found it complete.

As requested by accused that counsel has not come. Put up on 10.10.2017 for arguments on charge.

(Narinder Kumar)
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
16.08.2017