

FIR No. 188/17
State Vs. Sonu etc.
PS : Burari

10.10.2017

Present: All three accused on bail

Learned Presiding Officer has gone to attend
training programme at Rohini.

As per directions, be put up on 23.10.2017 for
proper order.

(Ahlmad)
10.10.2017