

FIR No. 188/2017
State Vs. Sonu @ Suraj etc.
PS : Burari

23.05.2019

Present: Sh. Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for State.

Accused Sonu is absent.

Accused Pardeep and Ravi on bail.

Fresh NBWs were issued for production of accused Sonu on 24.05.2019. Witness is in attendance but is discharged unexamined for today.

For production of accused Sonu put up on **24.05.2019**. For prosecution evidence put up on **16.08.2019**.

witnesses at Sl. No **7 & 8** be summoned for **16.08.2019**.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
Additional Sessions Judge (Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
23.05.2019