

FIR No. 188/2017
State Vs. Sonu @ Suraj
PS : Burari

28.11.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Addl. PP for State.

Accused Sonu @ Suraj produced from JC.

Accused Ravi and Pardeep on bail are present.

Sh. S. N. Shukla, LAC for all accused.

Witness Ashma is present but discharged
unexamined for today.

**Witnesses cited at Sl. no. 1 & 7 be summoned
for 12.02.2020.**

**Witnesses cited at Sl. no. 4 & 8 be summoned
for 13.02.2020.**

As per directions, for prosecution evidence, put
up on **12.02.2020 and 13.02.2020.**

(Reader)
28.11.2019